
CREDIT APPLICATION

KINETICS NOISE CONTROL INC. Phone: 614-889-0480 Fax: 614-889-0540
Billing Address: PO Box 655 Dublin OH 43017-0655
Company Information for OH
Type of Business: Manufacturing - noise control products. Date of Inc.:  9/17/58 Annual Sales:  $100M
Federal ID #:  31-1288024 State of Incorporation:    Ohio Number of employees:   175 Tax Exempt # 25-244693
D&B 00-428-4089
CA Information
CA State Reg:   C3717889 CA B.L. #:    113414 CA Sellers Permit # 102784096
D&B 11-787-2257

CORPORATE INFORMATION
Parent Company Charles Merrimon President & CEO
Catalyst Acoustics Group 413-726-0121 Gerald Maloney CFO SHARED SERVICES
50 H.P. Almgren Drive Agawam, MA 01001 Roland Dunsky  Finance Director
Contact: Melissa Spears MSpears@catalystacoustics.com Contact: 614-789-3226 RDunsky@kineticsnoise.com

SHIPPING ADDRESSES:

Primary Plant Address: 6300 Irelan Place Dublin OH 43016

Secondary Plant Address - if specified by PO 
Shipping address 2: 4675 North Avenue Oceanside CA 92056

Shipping Requirements & Instruction: Refer to P.O. instructions or previously received letter.  
Direct Ship Requirements:  Bill of Lading - reference P.O.#
Collect and Truckload Shipments: Contact Traffic Manager ***Please reference P.O. # on all paperwork
Traffic Manager: Justin Shoaf 614-889-0480 ext.188 JShoaf@kineticsnoise.com 

ACCOUNTING INFORMATION
EMAIL INVOICES/Statements and Payment Inquirey TO: AP@KineticsNoise.com
Alternate contact: Melissa Van Brunt 614-889-0480 ext.247 MVanBrunt@kineticsnoise.com
Standard Payment Terms:  60 DAYS Payment Issue Dates: Weekly
Discounts Taken: 2%/15 Credit Amount Requested:
Invoice Requirements: PO REQUIRED,  Detailed Charges breakdown,  Remit Address,  Tracking, Ship to address.

Taxable Items: - safety supplies and general shop supplies and small tools.

AUTHORIZED PURCHASING AGENTS
Derrick Heard - Supply Chain Manager 614-889-0480 ext. 201 DHeard@kineticsnoise.com
Tamara Acker - Buyer 614-889-0480 ext. 228 TAcker@CatalystAcoustics.com
Kevin Donavan- Buyer 614-889-0480 ext. 287 KDonavan@CatalystAcoustics.com
Greg Barcus - Project Manager 614-889-0480 ext 207 GBarcus@kineticsnoise.com
Troy Mitchell - Project Manager 614-889-0480 ext 240 TMitchell@kineticsnoise.com
Jason Townsend - Project Manager 614-889-0480 ext 213 JTownsend@kineticsnoise.com

TRADE REFERENCES

1.)  Alro Steel email: casgroup@alro.com Phone: 517-788-3280
Address:  3100 East High St, Jackson MI 49204 Contact: CAS department

2.) George Koch Sons LLC email: ar@kochllc.com Phone: 812-465-9600
Address: 10 S Eleventh Ave Evansville, IN 47712 Contact: Marie Gallagher

3.) Precision Duct Systems LLC email: Brian@precisionduct.com Phone: 937-991-3843
2331 West Market Street Troy, OH 45373 Contact: Brian Lanich

4.) Wurms Woodworking Co.  email: Val@WURMSPRODUCTS.COM (P) 419-492-2184 x1001
Address: 725 W. Mansfield Street New Washington, OH 44854 Contact: Valerie Sanderson

Tax exempt items: Packaging supplies, Comsumables, tools and equipments used in production, and Material directly used in 
manufacturing processes.
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CREDIT APPLICATION

BANK INFORMATION
KEYBANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION 88 E. Broad street Columbus, OH 43215
Contact: Jana Herzog 614-460-3439 Jana_Herzog@Keybank.com
Alternate: Marlene King 937-285-5254 Marlene_King@keybank.com
PLEASE SEND ALL INQUIRIES VIA EMAIL 614-460-3469(Fax)

Authorization to Contact references contained in this application:

Finance Director

Name Date

Kinetics Noise Control, Inc. is representing that the information given is true and correct.  This signed document serves as authorization to contact 
KeyBank and our vendors to verify information.  No expressed or implied personal guaranty is offered.  The Company agrees to pay all invoices as 
agreed, in a timely manner.  I certify that the above information is true and correct, to the best of my knowledge, and authorize you to obtain any 
information necessary for verification purposes.

Signature Title
Roland Dunsky
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Signature:

Email:
Roland Dunsky (Feb 13, 2025 15:29 EST)

Roland Dunsky

Roland Dunsky

Feb 13, 2025

rdunsky@kineticsnoise.com
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Account Application-KINETICS OH AND CA
Final Audit Report 2025-02-13

Created: 2025-02-13

By: Melissa Van-Brunt (mvanbrunt@kineticsnoise.com)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAAOIXaJW-Toatyzt710K_amwnyloZbOyId

"Account Application-KINETICS OH AND CA" History
Document created by Melissa Van-Brunt (mvanbrunt@kineticsnoise.com)
2025-02-13 - 7:34:57 PM GMT- IP address: 50.233.164.98

Document emailed to Roland Dunsky (rdunsky@kineticsnoise.com) for signature
2025-02-13 - 7:35:48 PM GMT

Email viewed by Roland Dunsky (rdunsky@kineticsnoise.com)
2025-02-13 - 8:01:07 PM GMT- IP address: 50.233.164.98

Document e-signed by Roland Dunsky (rdunsky@kineticsnoise.com)
Signature Date: 2025-02-13 - 8:29:16 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 50.233.164.98

Agreement completed.
2025-02-13 - 8:29:16 PM GMT
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